

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Brenner Excavating, Inc.		Langlois & Sons Excavating		Weick Bros, Inc.		Al's Excavating Inc.		Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.		Krohn Excavating LLC		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$49,250.00	\$49,250.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$168,100.00	\$168,100.00	\$117,000.00	\$117,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	100,000.00	100,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	160,000.00	\$160,000.00	165,000.00	165,000.00	173,800.00	173,800.00	173,000.00	\$173,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
Subbase, CIP	10,100	Cyd	0.01	101.00	5.00	50,500.00	7.00	\$70,700.00	3.00	30,300.00	0.01	101.00	4.00	\$40,400.00	\$7.00	\$70,700.00
Topsail Surface, Salv, LM	2,300	Cyd	7.00	16,100.00	7.00	16,100.00	5.00	\$11,500.00	8.00	18,400.00	3.50	8,050.00	5.00	\$11,500.00	\$5.00	\$11,500.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	800	Cyd	0.01	8.00	6.00	4,800.00	12.00	\$9,600.00	2.50	2,000.00	15.00	12,000.00	8.00	\$6,400.00	\$15.00	\$12,000.00
Geotextile, Stabilization	1,300	Syd	2.10	2,730.00	2.50	3,250.00	1.00	\$1,300.00	1.00	1,300.00	3.00	3,900.00	2.00	\$2,600.00	\$3.00	\$3,900.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	0.01	0.50	1.00	50.00	40.00	\$2,000.00	25.00	1,250.00	32.00	1,600.00	40.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	4	Ea	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	800.00	\$3,200.00	850.00	3,400.00	2,584.00	10,336.00	900.00	\$3,600.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 24 inch	2	Ea	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,100.00	2,200.00	1,660.00	3,320.00	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 18 inch	96	Ft	44.00	4,224.00	56.00	5,376.00	90.00	\$8,640.00	70.00	6,720.00	90.00	8,640.00	55.00	\$5,280.00	\$65.00	\$6,240.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 24 inch	48	Ft	66.00	3,168.00	90.00	4,320.00	105.00	\$5,040.00	110.00	5,280.00	105.00	5,040.00	72.00	\$3,456.00	\$90.00	\$4,320.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 60 inch	72	Ft	320.00	23,040.00	480.00	34,560.00	330.00	\$23,760.00	400.00	28,800.00	310.00	22,320.00	320.00	\$23,040.00	\$380.00	\$27,360.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	230	Ft	20.00	4,600.00	19.00	4,370.00	20.00	\$4,600.00	33.00	7,590.00	19.00	4,370.00	32.00	\$7,360.00	\$25.00	\$5,750.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	450	Ft	28.00	12,600.00	25.00	11,250.00	29.00	\$13,050.00	42.00	18,900.00	25.00	11,250.00	40.00	\$18,000.00	\$35.00	\$15,750.00
Culv, CI F, 24 inch	240	Ft	41.00	9,840.00	27.00	6,480.00	36.00	\$8,640.00	55.00	13,200.00	30.00	7,200.00	50.00	\$12,000.00	\$45.00	\$10,800.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	1450	Ft	4.20	6,090.00	5.50	7,975.00	5.00	\$7,250.00	5.00	7,250.00	5.15	7,467.50	6.00	\$8,700.00	\$6.00	\$8,700.00
Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	30	Ft	14.50	435.00	20.00	600.00	20.00	\$600.00	22.00	660.00	12.00	360.00	25.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	3	Ea	245.00	735.00	210.00	630.00	250.00	\$750.00	235.00	705.00	160.00	480.00	300.00	\$900.00	\$225.00	\$675.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	27,700	Syd	6.50	180,050.00	4.65	128,805.00	6.20	\$171,740.00	6.00	166,200.00	5.51	152,627.00	7.00	\$193,900.00	\$5.75	\$159,275.00
Approach, CI II	465	Ton	28.00	13,020.00	18.00	8,370.00	25.25	\$11,741.25	23.00	10,695.00	17.00	7,905.00	21.00	\$9,765.00	\$25.00	\$11,625.00
Approach, HMA Millings	50	Ton	0.01	0.50	25.00	1,250.00	32.00	\$1,600.00	30.00	1,500.00	22.00	1,100.00	35.00	\$1,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
Riprap, Plain	50	Syd	51.00	2,550.00	0.01	0.50	60.00	\$3,000.00	60.00	3,000.00	80.00	4,000.00	60.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
Slope Restoration, Type A	22,500	Syd	1.10	24,750.00	2.75	61,875.00	2.00	\$45,000.00	2.50	56,250.00	2.15	48,375.00	2.00	\$45,000.00	\$2.50	\$56,250.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	5,000	Syd	2.30	11,500.00	3.00	15,000.00	3.00	\$15,000.00	3.50	17,500.00	3.45	17,250.00	3.00	\$15,000.00	\$3.50	\$17,500.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1.00	\$1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	258	Sft	10.20	2,631.60	16.00	4,128.00	8.00	\$2,064.00	9.00	2,322.00	8.00	2,064.00	10.00	\$2,580.00	\$10.00	\$2,580.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	50	Ea	28.40	1,420.00	25.00	1,250.00	25.00	\$1,250.00	25.00	1,250.00	25.00	1,250.00	30.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	10	Ea	272.00	2,720.00	250.00	2,500.00	175.00	\$1,750.00	240.00	2,400.00	175.00	1,750.00	250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,000	Ft	1.90	1,900.00	1.00	1,000.00	3.00	\$3,000.00	3.50	3,500.00	1.50	1,500.00	4.00	\$4,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam	250	Ft	0.01	2.50	5.00	1,250.00	20.00	\$5,000.00	12.00	3,000.00	10.00	2,500.00	25.00	\$6,250.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	850.00	850.00	1.00	\$1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	500.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
			TOTAL BID	\$485,366.10	TOTAL BID	\$635,439.50	TOTAL BID	\$683,777.25	TOTAL BID	\$684,572.00	TOTAL BID	\$690,655.50	TOTAL BID	\$728,731.00	TOTAL BID	\$731,225.00

\* Great Lakes Tree Service LLC submitted a bid for clearing only